
Linkable LED Linear Strip Light

Dimensions

● Cold-rolled steel housing,

These linkable linear strip lights are ETL listed. Max linkable watt up to 600W 
-1200W. Easy and quick installation can greatly cut labor cost, easy to access 
LED driver design, perfect for applications such as office, parking garages, 

classrooms ,warehouses , healthcare facilities, shopping malls and more.

heavy duty

● Optional motion sensor*

2.3inch

2.6inch
48.26 inch

4FT

2.3inch

2.6inch
94.48 inch

8FT

● Frosted polycarbonate lens, glare free
● -20°C (-4°F) up to 45°C (113°F) operating temperature
● Damp location
● 0-10V dimmable

● 2KV surge protection
● PF >0.9
● THD <20%
● Emergency battery backup optional*
● Five year warranty
● IP20 & IK08

Certifications

Model

26W

31W

120-277V/
120-347V*

Watt 
Input 

Voltage

38W

58W

80W

126W

CCT LPW

3800lm

5100lm

5800lm

10000lm

12000lm

17010lm

146lm/w

164lm/w

152lm/w

172lm/w

150lm/w

135lm/w

Typical
Lumen

4000K*/
5000K/
5700K*

CRI Dimmable
Max

Linkable watt

>80 0-10V
   600W  @120V
1200W @277V

94.48’’x2.3’’x2.6’’

Dimension 
(Inch)

48.26’’x2.3’’x2.6’’

*Optional accessories, voltages, and CCTs available 
via Special Order. Please call 1-800-624-4488.
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Angela Rogers
Highlight
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Accessories

Surface mount - Standard

Self tapping screws
(Included)

Mounting clips
(Included)

Plastic Anchors
(Included)

Seamless butt connector - Standard (Included)

1FT jumper cable - Optional
PLT-90486 (Sold Separately)

1FT

1FT power cable - Optional
PLT-90487 (Sold Separately)




