











Linkable LED Linear Strip Light

These linkable linear strip lights are ETL listed. Max linkable watt up to 600W -1200W. Easy and quick installation can greatly cut labor cost, easy to access LED driver design, perfect for applications such as office, parking garages, classrooms ,warehouses, healthcare facilities, shopping malls and more.

- Cold-rolled steel housing, heavy duty
- Frosted polycarbonate lens, glare free
- -20°C (-4°F) up to 45°C (113°F) operating temperature
- Damp location
- 0-10V dimmable
- Optional motion sensor*
- 2KV surge protection
- PF >0.9
- THD <20%
- Emergency battery backup optional*
- Five year warranty
- IP20 & IK08

Certifications



*Optional accessories, voltages, and CCTs available via Special Order. Please call 1-800-624-4488.

Model	Watt	Input Voltage	LPW	Typical Lumen	ССТ	CRI	Dimmable	Max Linkable watt	Dimension (Inch)
PLT-90479	26W	120-277V/ 120-347V*	146lm/w	3800lm	4000K*/ 5000K/ 5700K*	>80	0-10V	600W @120V 1200W @277V	48.26"x2.3"x2.6"
PLT-90480	31W		164lm/w	5100lm					
PLT-90481	38W		152lm/w	5800lm					
PLT-90482	58W		172lm/w	10000lm					
PLT-90483	80W		150lm/w	12000lm					94.48″x2.3″x2.6″
PLT-90484	126W		135lm/w	17010lm					

Dimensions







Accessories

Surface mount - Standard



Plastic Anchors (Included)



Self tapping screws (Included)





Mounting clips (Included)

Seamless butt connector - Standard (Included)



1FT jumper cable - Optional PLT-90486 (Sold Separately)

1FT





1FT power cable - Optional PLT-90487 (Sold Separately)

